Sealing profile upper 2,5-4 RAL 9005 Black coil 100m

SKU

EAN

Color

Material

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)
Clamping range (mm)
Plate thickness (mm)
CNB8 code

Package quantity (pcs)

MCCO020AB12
4744397012227
Black

EPDM, sponge rubber
13

100000

30

20000

2,5.4

2,5..4
39169090

50
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